Postsecondary Education Quality Assessment Board

Expenses for the Month of May 2017

FISCAL YEAR: 2017-18

Name

Position

Purpose

Start Date

End Date

Destination

Attendees

Other

Air Fare
Attendees

Other

Transportation

Accommodation

Meals

Incidentals

SUBTOTAL

Hospitality

Other
Expenses

TOTAL

Maureen M

Chair

May Board
Meeting

16-05-2017

16-05-2017

Toronto, ON

Maureen Morton,
Patricia Lang,
Dianne Kieren,
Richard Barham,
Catherine Chandler-
Crichlow, Robert
Gordon, James
Brown, Janna
Luttmann, George
Lim-Fat, Jason
Yeung, Adrianna
Militano

$0.00

$341.67

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$341.67

$0.00

$0.00

$341.67

Patricia Lan

Board Me

May Board
Meeting

16-05-2017

16-05-2017

Toronto, ON

Maureen Morton,
Patricia Lang,
Dianne Kieren,
Richard Barham,
Catherine Chandler-
Crichlow, Robert
Gordon, James
Brown, Janna
Luttmann, George
Lim-Fat, Jason
Yeung, Adrianna
Militano

$639.86

$38.00

$0.00

$10.72

$11.50

$700.08

$0.00

$0.00

$700.08
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