FISCAL YE	FISCAL YEAR: 2017-18															
Name	Position	Purpose	Start Date	End Date	Destination	Attendees	Other Attendees	Air Fare	Other Transportation	Accommodation	Meals	Incidentals	SUBTOTAL	Hospitality	Other Expenses	TOTAL
Maureen M	Chair	May Board Meeting	16-05-2017	16-05-2017	Toronto, ON	Maureen Morton, Patricia Lang, Dianne Kieren, Richard Barham, Catherine Chandler- Crichlow, Robert Gordon, James Brown, Janna Luttmann, George Lim-Fat, Jason Yeung, Adrianna Militano		\$0.00	\$341.67	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$341.67	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$341.67
Patricia Lan	Board Mer	May Board Meeting	16-05-2017	16-05-2017	Toronto, ON	Maureen Morton, Patricia Lang, Dianne Kieren, Richard Barham, Catherine Chandler- Crichlow, Robert Gordon, James Brown, Janna Luttmann, George Lim-Fat, Jason Yeung, Adrianna Militano		\$639.86	\$38.00	\$0.00	\$10.72	\$11.50	\$700.08	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$700.08